SPEED RIFLE

ALIAS MISSES TIME
Hells Comin 2.83
Excalibur 3.34
Jim Bean 3.36
Single Barrel 3.39
Maddog Mark 3.63
Cold Iron Charly 3.67
Hennessey Hayes 3.77
Deputy Ray 391
Swifty Swede 4.02
El Lazo 4.16
Frisco 4.49
Swedish Cowboy 452
Coop 4.55
Chama Bill 4,57
Dastardly Dave 1 4.65
JW lrons 4.67
Tex Fiddler 4.69
Gus Ashcroft 4.74
Beartrap 4.77
Mudville 4.84
Wylee One 4.87
Desert Dawg 4.93
De Sabla Don 4.96
Nevada Turtle 5.07
St. Joe's Sheriff 5.14
Coffee 5.18
Rum Walker 5.36
Stubby Pete 5.50
Tucson Smith 5.61
Dirt Mc Fearson 5.68
Tres Pinos 6.04
Conejo Kid 6.06
Lone Star Loops 6.58
Harry Morse 6.99
Longshot 6.99
One Eyed Fatman 7.77
Moon Doc 8.15
Shoshoe Jack 10.08
Mustang Munoz 11.60
Cool Water Mike 1 13.91
Crusty Jim 2 15.10

Sackett 2 17.44



LADIES SPEED RIFLE

ALIAS

Raven Moon

Crazy Little Woman
Lusty Lil

Charlie Parkhurst

Cicada

Pocket Change
Running Bare
Molly Magoo
Querida

Mustang Annie Woo
Fannie Mostly
Whirlwind Wendy
Tamale

Bank Robbin Robin
Mudhen Millie
Wild Bird

Darlin Dakota Jo

Moon Star
Turquoise Duchesse

Miss Barah Lee Misditt

Twisted Britches

MISSES

TIME

3.36
4.06
4.36
4.80

5.23
5.27
5.65
5.69
5.95
6.23
6.30
6.43
6.85
7.16
7.27
7.89
8.58
9.76
10.91
12.22
22.11



